
1 Name of Listed Entity : MAYUKH DEALTRADE LIMITED

2 Scrip Code/Name of Scrip/Class of Security :

3 Share Holding Pattern Filed under: Reg. 31(1) ( b ) : Quarter Ended  31/03/2024

4

Particulars Yes No

1 Whether the Listed Entity has issued any partly paid up shares NO

2 Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Convertible Securities or Warrants? NO

3
Whether the Listed Entity has any shares against which depository receipt are 

issued?
NO

4 Whether the Listed Entity has any shares in locked-in? YES

5 Whether any shares held by promoters are pledge or otherwise encumbered? NO

5

Declaration: 

Format of holding of specified securities Annexure - I

The tabular format for disclosure of holding of specified securities is as follows:-



Table I - Summary Statement holding of specified securities

Class eg:x Class eg:y Total

(A)

Promoter & 

Promoter Group 2 746720 0 0 746720 3.111 746720 0 746720 3.111 0 3.111 0 0.000 0 0.000 736720

(B) Public 10998 23253280 0 0 23253280 96.889 23253280 0 23253280 96.889 0 96.889 6324082 27.197 0 0.000 23064940

(C)

Non Promoter - Non 

Public

(C1)

Shares underlying 

DRs

(C2)

Shares held by 

Employee Trusts

TOTAL 11000 24000000 0 24000000 100.000 24000000 0 24000000 100.000 0 100.000 6324082 26.350 0 0.000 23801660

Number of equity 

shares held in 

dematerialized 

form

(XIV)

Shareholding as 

a % assuming 

full conversion 

of convertible 

securities (as a 

percentage of 

diluted share 

capital)

(XI)=(VII)+(X) as 

a % of (A+B+C)

Number of Locked in shares 

(XII)

No.

(a)

As a % of 

total Shares 

held

(b)

Number of Shares pledged or 

otherwise encumbered

(XIiI)

No.

(a)

As a % of 

total Shares 

held

(b)

No. of Shares 

Underlying 

convertible 

securities 

(Including 

Warrants)

(X)

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities

(IX)

No. of Voting Rights Total as a % 

of 

(A+B+C)

Categor

y

(I)

Category of shareholder

(II)

Nos. of 

shareholde

rs

(III)

No. of fully paid-

up equity 

shares held 

(IV)

No. of partly 

paid-up 

equity shares 

held 

(V)

No. of shares 

underlying 

Depository 

Receipt 

(VI)

Total nos. 

shares held

(VII) = 

(IV)+(V)+(VI)

Shareholdin

g as a % of 

total no. of 

shares 

(calculated 

as per 

SCRR, 1957)

(VIII) As a % 

of (A+B+C2)



Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group
Entity type i.e. 

promoter 

OR

promoter group 

entity (except 

promoter)

Class 

x

Class 

y

Total

(1) Indian 0 0 0 0 0 0.000 0 0 0 0.000 0 0.000 0 0.000 0 0.000 0

(a)

Individuals/Hindu 

undivided Family 1 10000 0 0 10000 0.042 10000 0 10000 0.042 0 0.042 0 0.000 0 0.000 0

POOJA AGARWAL PROMOTER AFUPP7041P 0 10000 0 0 10000 0.042 10000 0 10000 0.042 0 0.042 0 0.000 0 0.000 0

(b)

Central 

Government/State 

Government(s) 0 0 0 0 0 0.000 0 0 0 0.000 0 0.000 0 0.000 0 0.000 0

(c)

Financial 

Institutions/Banks 0 0 0 0 0 0.000 0 0 0 0.000 0 0.000 0 0.000 0 0.000 0

(d) Any Other 0 0 0 0 0 0.000 0 0 0 0.000 0 0.000 0 0.000 0 0.000 0

Bodies Corporate 1 736720 0 0 736720 3.070 736720 0 736720 3.070 0 3.070 0 0.000 0 0.000 736720

ROSHAN DEALMARK 

PRIVATE LIMITED

PROMOTER 

GROUP AAFCR3473A 0 736720 0 0 736720 3.070 736720 0 736720 3.070 0 3.070 0 0.000 0 0.000 736720

Trusts 0 0 0 0 0 0.000 0 0 0 0.000 0 0.000 0 0.000 0 0.000 0

Clearing Members 0 0 0 0 0 0.000 0 0 0 0.000 0 0.000 0 0.000 0 0.000 0

Sub-Total (A)(1) 2 746720 0 0 746720 3.111 746720 0 746720 3.111 0 3.111 0 0.000 0 0.000 736720

(2) Foreign 0 0 0 0 0 0.000 0 0 0 0.000 0 0.000 0 0.000 0 0.000 0

(a)

Individuals (Non-

Resident 

Individuals/Foreign 

Individuals) 0 0 0 0 0 0.000 0 0 0 0.000 0 0.000 0 0.000 0 0.000 0

(b) Government 0 0 0 0 0 0.000 0 0 0 0.000 0 0.000 0 0.000 0 0.000 0

(c) Institutions 0 0 0 0 0 0.000 0 0 0 0.000 0 0.000 0 0.000 0 0.000 0

(d)

Foreign Portfolio 

Investor 0 0 0 0 0 0.000 0 0 0 0.000 0 0.000 0 0.000 0 0.000 0

(e) Any Other 0 0 0 0 0 0.000 0 0 0 0.000 0 0.000 0 0.000 0 0.000 0

OCBs 0 0 0 0 0 0.000 0 0 0 0.000 0 0.000 0 0.000 0 0.000 0

QFI - Individual 0 0 0 0 0 0.000 0 0 0 0.000 0 0.000 0 0.000 0 0.000 0

QFI - Corporate 0 0 0 0 0 0.000 0 0 0 0.000 0 0.000 0 0.000 0 0.000 0

Sub-Total (A)(2) 0 0 0 0 0 0.000 0 0 0 0.000 0 0.000 0 0.000 0 0.000 0

Total Shareholding 

of Promoter and 

Promoter Group 

(A)=(A)(1)+(A)(2) 2 746720 0 0 746720 3.111 746720 0 746720 3.111 0 3.111 0 0.000 0 0.000 736720

No. of partly 

paid-up 

equity shares 

held 

(V)

Category & Name of 

shareholders

(I)

Nos. of 

shareholders

(III)

No. of fully paid-up 

equity shares held 

(IV)

PAN

(II)

No.

(a)

Number of Locked in shares 

(XII)

Number of equity 

shares held in 

dematerialized 

form

(XIV)

No. of Voting Rights Total as a % 

of Total 

Voting 

rights

No.

(a)

As a % of 

total Shares 

held

(b)

Number of Shares pledged or 

otherwise encumbered

(XIiI)

As a % of 

total Shares 

held

(b)

Shareholding as a 

% assuming full 

conversion of 

convertible 

securities (as a 

percentage of 

diluted share 

capital)

(XI)=

(VII)+(X) as a % of 

(A+B+C)

Nos. of 

shares 

underlying 

Depository 

Receipt 

(VI)

Shareholding 

% calculated 

as per SCRR, 

1957 

As a % of 

(A+B+C2)

(VIII)

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities

(IX)

Total nos. shares 

held

(VII) = (IV)+(V)+(VI)

No. of Shares 

Underlying 

Outstanding 

convertible 

securities 

(Including 

Warrants)

(X)



Table III - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Public shareholder

Class 

x

Class 

y

Total

Sub-

category (i)

Sub-

category 

(ii)

Sub-

category 

(iii)

(1)

Institutions 

(Domestic) 0 0 0 0 0 0.000 0 0 0 0.000 0 0.000 0 0.000 0 0.000 0

(a) Mutual Funds 0 0 0 0 0 0.000 0 0 0 0.000 0 0.000 0 0.000 0 0.000 0

(b)

Venture Capital 

Funds 0 0 0 0 0 0.000 0 0 0 0.000 0 0.000 0 0.000 0 0.000 0

(c)

Alternate 

Investment Funds 0 0 0 0 0 0.000 0 0 0 0.000 0 0.000 0 0.000 0 0.000 0

(d)

Financial 

Institutions/Banks 0 0 0 0 0 0.000 0 0 0 0.000 0 0.000 0 0.000 0 0.000 0

Financial Institutions 0 0 0 0 0 0.000 0 0 0 0.000 0 0.000 0 0.000 0 0.000 0

Banks 0 0 0 0 0 0.000 0 0 0 0.000 0 0.000 0 0.000 0 0.000 0

(e)

Insurance 

Companies 0 0 0 0 0 0.000 0 0 0 0.000 0 0.000 0 0.000 0 0.000 0

(f)

Provident 

Funds/Pension 

Funds 0 0 0 0 0 0.000 0 0 0 0.000 0 0.000 0 0.000 0 0.000 0

(g)

Asset 

Reconstructiom 

Companies 0 0 0 0 0 0.000 0 0 0 0.000 0 0.000 0 0.000 0 0.000 0

(h)

Sovereign Wealth 

Funds 0 0 0 0 0 0.000 0 0 0 0.000 0 0.000 0 0.000 0 0.000 0

(i)

NBFCs registered 

with RBI 0 0 0 0 0 0.000 0 0 0 0.000 0 0.000 0 0.000 0 0.000 0

(j)

Other Financial 

Institutions 0 0 0 0 0 0.000 0 0 0 0.000 0 0.000 0 0.000 0 0.000 0

(k) Any Other 0 0 0 0 0 0.000 0 0 0 0.000 0 0.000 0 0.000 0 0.000 0

Sub-Total (B)(1) 0 0 0 0 0 0.000 0 0 0 0.000 0 0.000 0 0.000 0 0.000 0

(2) Institutions (Foreign) 0 0 0 0 0 0.000 0 0 0 0.000 0 0.000 0 0.000 0 0.000 0

(a)

Foreign Direct 

Investment 0 0 0 0 0 0.000 0 0 0 0.000 0 0.000 0 0.000 0 0.000 0

(b)

Foreign Venture 

Capital Investors 0 0 0 0 0 0.000 0 0 0 0.000 0 0.000 0 0.000 0 0.000 0

(c)

Sovereign Wealth 

Funds 0 0 0 0 0 0.000 0 0 0 0.000 0 0.000 0 0.000 0 0.000 0

(d)

Foreign Portfolio 

Investors 0 0 0 0 0 0.000 0 0 0 0.000 0 0.000 0 0.000 0 0.000 0

Cetegory I 0 0 0 0 0 0.000 0 0 0 0.000 0 0.000 0 0.000 0 0.000 0

Category II 0 0 0 0 0 0.000 0 0 0 0.000 0 0.000 0 0.000 0 0.000 0

(e)

Overseas Depositors 

(holding 

DRs)(balancing 

figure) 0 0 0 0 0 0.000 0 0 0 0.000 0 0.000 0 0.000 0 0.000 0

(f) Any Other 0 0 0 0 0 0.000 0 0 0 0.000 0 0.000 0 0.000 0 0.000 0

QFI Corporate 0 0 0 0 0 0.000 0 0 0 0.000 0 0.000 0 0.000 0 0.000 0

FPI - CORPORATE - 

CAT-III 0 0 0 0 0 0.000 0 0 0 0.000 0 0.000 0 0.000 0 0.000 0

Sub-Total (B)(2) 0 0 0 0 0 0.000 0 0 0 0.000 0 0.000 0 0.000 0 0.000 0

(3)

Central 

Government/State 

Government(s) 0 0 0 0 0 0.000 0 0 0 0.000 0 0.000 0 0.000 0 0.000 0

(a)

Central 

Government/Preside

nt of India 0 0 0 0 0 0.000 0 0 0 0.000 0 0.000 0 0.000 0 0.000 0

(b)

State 

Government/Govern

or 0 0 0 0 0 0.000 0 0 0 0.000 0 0.000 0 0.000 0 0.000 0

Number of Locked in 

shares 

(XII)

Nos. of 

shares 

underlying 

Depository 

Receipt 

(VI)

Shareholding as a % 

assuming full 

conversion of 

convertible securities 

(as a percentage of 

diluted share capital)

(XI)=

(VII)+(X) as a % of 

(A+B+C)

Total as a 

% of 

Total 

Voting 

rights

No.

(a)

As a % of 

total 

Shares 

held

(b)

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of 

securities

(IX)

No. of 

Shares 

Underlying 

Outstanding 

convertible 

securities 

(Including 

Warrants)

(X)

No. of Voting Rights

Category & Name of 

shareholders

(I)

PAN

(II)

Nos. of 

shareholders

(III)

Shareholdin

g % 

calculated 

as per 

SCRR, 1957 

As a % of 

(A+B+C2)

(VIII)

No. of fully paid-

up equity 

shares held 

(IV)

No. of partly 

paid-up 

equity shares 

held 

(V)

Total nos. 

shares held

(VII) = 

(IV)+(V)+(VI)

Number of Shares 

pledged or otherwise 

encumbered

Sub-categorization of shares (XV)

Shareholding (No. of shares) underNo.

(a)

Number of 

equity shares 

held in 

dematerialized 

form

(XIV)

As a % of 

total 

Shares 

held

(b)



(c)

Shareholding by 

Companies or Bodies 

Corporate where 

Central/State 

Government is a 

Promoter 0 0 0 0 0 0.000 0 0 0 0.000 0 0.000 0 0.000 0 0.000 0

Sub-Total (B)(3) 0 0 0 0 0 0.000 0 0 0 0.000 0 0.000 0 0.000 0 0.000 0

(4) Non-Institutions 0 0 0 0 0 0.000 0 0 0 0.000 0 0.000 0 0.000 0 0.000 0

(a)

Associate 

Companies/Subsidia

ries 0 0 0 0 0 0.000 0 0 0 0.000 0 0.000 0 0.000 0 0.000 0

(b)

Directors and their 

relatives 0 0 0 0 0 0.000 0 0 0 0.000 0 0.000 0 0.000 0 0.000 0

(c)

Key Managerial 

Personnel 0 0 0 0 0 0.000 0 0 0 0.000 0 0.000 0 0.000 0 0.000 0

(d)

Relatives of 

Promoters (other 

than Immediate 

Relatives of 

Promoters disclosed 

under Promoter & 

Promoter Group) 0 0 0 0 0 0.000 0 0 0 0.000 0 0.000 0 0.000 0 0.000 0

(e)

Trusts where any 

person belonging to 

Promoter & 

Promoter Group 

Category is Trustee, 

beneficiary or author 

of the trust 0 0 0 0 0 0.000 0 0 0 0.000 0 0.000 0 0.000 0 0.000 0

(f) IEPF Authority 0 0 0 0 0 0.000 0 0 0 0.000 0 0.000 0 0.000 0 0.000 0

(g)

Resident Individual 

shareholders holding 

nominal share 

capital up to Rs.2 

Lakhs. 10919 6891001 0 0 6891001 28.713 6891001 0 6891001 28.713 0 28.713 0 0.000 0 0.000 6703861

(h)

Resident Individual 

shareholders holding 

nominal share 

capital in excess of 

Rs.2 Lakhs. 36 12953260 0 0 12953260 53.972 12953260 0 12953260 53.972 0 53.972 5324082 22.896 0 0.000 12953260

VIKAS R MEHTA HUF 

. AAFHV5220C 0 1199000 0 0 1199000 4.996 1199000 0 1199000 4.996 0 4.996 0 0.000 0 0.000 1199000

AMIT KANTILAL 

KOTHARI AALPK2955M 0 519000 0 0 519000 2.163 519000 0 519000 2.163 0 2.163 0 0.000 0 0.000 519000



ARPANA DINESH 

LODHA ABBPL3254D 0 317488 0 0 317488 1.323 317488 0 317488 1.323 0 1.323 0 0.000 0 0.000 317488

AVANI MOHIT 

NAGARSHETH BYHPM7075H 0 449250 0 0 449250 1.872 449250 0 449250 1.872 0 1.872 0 0.000 0 0.000 449250

DHRUVIKA MITUL 

VORA AIFPV9338K 0 500000 0 0 500000 2.083 500000 0 500000 2.083 0 2.083 500000 2.150 0 0.000 500000

GAURAV 

CHANDRAKANT 

SHAH AHLPS0508B 0 361732 0 0 361732 1.507 361732 0 361732 1.507 0 1.507 0 0.000 0 0.000 361732

JEMISHKUMAR 

ODHAVJIBHAI 

GABANI AIYPG9761A 0 1200000 0 0 1200000 5.000 1200000 0 1200000 5.000 0 5.000 1200000 5.161 0 0.000 1200000

KANABAR PARAG 

SURESH ASOPK5272E 0 1200000 0 0 1200000 5.000 1200000 0 1200000 5.000 0 5.000 1200000 5.161 0 0.000 1200000

KRISHNAKANT 

BHIMSEN GOYAL AAWPG4190M 0 300000 0 0 300000 1.250 300000 0 300000 1.250 0 1.250 0 0.000 0 0.000 300000

PRACHI RAJEEV 

STOREWALA HFJPS2937R 0 400000 0 0 400000 1.667 400000 0 400000 1.667 0 1.667 400000 1.720 0 0.000 400000

SAMEER M 

BHAMBHA ALKPB8463F 0 299750 0 0 299750 1.249 299750 0 299750 1.249 0 1.249 0 0.000 0 0.000 299750

SEEMA RAJEEV 

STOREWALA AVWPS1340N 0 354500 0 0 354500 1.477 354500 0 354500 1.477 0 1.477 0 0.000 0 0.000 354500

SEEMA RAJENDRA 

GANDHI AETPG5573R 0 950000 0 0 950000 3.958 950000 0 950000 3.958 0 3.958 950000 4.085 0 0.000 950000

SHANTU AMIT 

KOTHARI AXNPK6873B 0 527500 0 0 527500 2.198 527500 0 527500 2.198 0 2.198 0 0.000 0 0.000 527500

SHWETA SAMEER 

BHAMBHA BVMPB0618R 0 299750 0 0 299750 1.249 299750 0 299750 1.249 0 1.249 0 0.000 0 0.000 299750

SMIT SANJAY SHAH NQFPS8643H 0 950000 0 0 950000 3.958 950000 0 950000 3.958 0 3.958 950000 4.085 0 0.000 950000

SWEENALBEN 

VIJAYBHAI SONANI CQOPS4306K 0 600000 0 0 600000 2.500 600000 0 600000 2.500 0 2.500 0 0.000 0 0.000 600000

VIJAYBHAI V SONANI BATPS0214A 0 600000 0 0 600000 2.500 600000 0 600000 2.500 0 2.500 0 0.000 0 0.000 600000

(i) NRI 0 0 0 0 0 0.000 0 0 0 0.000 0 0.000 0 0.000 0 0.000 0

Repatriable 6 16158 0 0 16158 0.067 16158 0 16158 0.067 0 0.067 0 0.000 0 0.000 16158

Non-Repatriable 4 1827 0 0 1827 0.008 1827 0 1827 0.008 0 0.008 0 0.000 0 0.000 1827

(j) Foreign Nationals 0 0 0 0 0 0.000 0 0 0 0.000 0 0.000 0 0.000 0 0.000 0

(k) Foreign Companies 0 0 0 0 0 0.000 0 0 0 0.000 0 0.000 0 0.000 0 0.000 0

(l) Bodies Corporate 31 3390434 0 0 3390434 14.127 3390434 0 3390434 14.127 0 14.127 1000000 4.300 0 0.000 3389834

BALGOPAL 

COMMERCIAL 

LIMITED AAGCB0117L 0 1000000 0 0 1000000 4.167 1000000 0 1000000 4.167 0 4.167 1000000 4.300 0 0.000 1000000

BLUEPEAK 

CONSULTANCY LLP AAXFB6860C 0 347616 0 0 347616 1.448 347616 0 347616 1.448 0 1.448 0 0.000 0 0.000 347616

COMFORT CAPITAL 

PRIVATE LIMITED AAACC6016H 0 381864 0 0 381864 1.591 381864 0 381864 1.591 0 1.591 0 0.000 0 0.000 381864

SECURE SHANTI 

ADVISORY LLP ADQFS3589R 0 256351 0 0 256351 1.068 256351 0 256351 1.068 0 1.068 0 0.000 0 0.000 256351

SLENDER TEXFAB 

PRIVATE LIMITED AAPCS9376M 0 300000 0 0 300000 1.250 300000 0 300000 1.250 0 1.250 0 0.000 0 0.000 300000

(m) Any Other 0 0 0 0 0 0.000 0 0 0 0.000 0 0.000 0 0.000 0 0.000 0

QFI - Individual 0 0 0 0 0 0.000 0 0 0 0.000 0 0.000 0 0.000 0 0.000 0

OCBs 0 0 0 0 0 0.000 0 0 0 0.000 0 0.000 0 0.000 0 0.000 0

Clearing Memebers 0 0 0 0 0 0.000 0 0 0 0.000 0 0.000 0 0.000 0 0.000 0

Trusts 2 600 0 0 600 0.003 600 0 600 0.003 0 0.003 0 0.000 0 0.000 0

FPI - INDIVIDUAL - 

CAT-III 0 0 0 0 0 0.000 0 0 0 0.000 0 0.000 0 0.000 0 0.000 0

Unclaimed Shares 

A/c 0 0 0 0 0 0.000 0 0 0 0.000 0 0.000 0 0.000 0 0.000 0

Unclaimed Demat 

Escrow A/c 0 0 0 0 0 0.000 0 0 0 0.000 0 0.000 0 0.000 0 0.000 0

FPI - INDIVIDUAL - 

CAT-II 0 0 0 0 0 0.000 0 0 0 0.000 0 0.000 0 0.000 0 0.000 0

Sub-Total (B)(4) 10998 23253280 0 0 23253280 96.889 23253280 0 23253280 96.889 0 96.889 6324082 27.197 0 0.000 23064940

Total Public 

Shareholding 

(B)=(B)(1)+(B)(2)+(B

)(3)+(B)(4) 10998 23253280 0 0 23253280 96.889 23253280 0 23253280 96.889 0 96.889 6324082 27.197 0 0.000 23064940



Table IV - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Non Promoter - Non Public shareholder

Class 

x

Class 

y

Total

(1) Custodian.DR Holder

(2)

Employee Benefit 

Trust (under SEBI 

(share based 

Employee Benefit) 

Regulations, 2014

Total Non-Promoter 

- Non-Public 

Shareholding 

(C)=(C)(1)+(C)+(2)

Number of 

equity shares 

held in 

dematerialize

d form

(XIV)

No. of Voting Rights Total as a 

% of Total 

Voting 

rights

No.

(a)

As a % of 

total 

Shares 

held

(b)

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of 

securities

(IX)

No. of Shares 

Underlying 

Outstanding 

convertible 

securities 

(Including 

Warrants)

(X)

Number of Shares 

pledged or otherwise 

encumbered

(XIiI)

No.

(a)

As a % of 

total 

Shares 

held

(b)

Total nos. 

shares held

(VII) = 

(IV)+(V)+(VI)

Number of Locked in 

shares 

(XII)

Nos. of 

shares 

underlying 

Depository 

Receipt 

(VI)

Category & Name of 

shareholders

(I)

PAN

(II)

Nos. of 

shareholders

(III)

Shareholdin

g % 

calculated as 

per SCRR, 

1957 

As a % of 

(A+B+C2)

(VIII)

No. of fully paid-

up equity 

shares held 

(IV)

No. of partly 

paid-up 

equity shares 

held 

(V)

Shareholding as 

a % assuming 

full conversion 

of convertible 

securities (as a 

percentage of 

diluted share 

capital)

(XI)=

(VII)+(X) as a % 

of 

(A+B+C)



Table V - Statement showing shareholding details of significant beneficial owner

Sr No. Name

PAN/Passport No. in 

case of a foreign 

national

Nationality Name

PAN/Passport No. in 

case of a foreign 

national

Details of the significant beneficial 

owner

(I)

Details of the registered owner

(II)



Table V - Statement showing shareholding details of significant beneficial owner

Nationality Shares %
Voting 

rights %

Rights on 

distributable 

dividend or 

any other 

distribution     

%

Exercise of 

control     

Exercise of 

significant

influence

Details of the registered owner

(II)

Details of holding/ exercise of right of the SBO in the 

reporting company, whether direct or indirect :(III)                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                      

Whether by virtue of:



Date of creation / 

acquisition of 

significant beneficial 

interest

(IV)


